0930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1100
1100-1130
1130-1200
1200-1230
1230-1300
1300-1400
1400-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730
1730-1800
1800-1900
1900-2000
2000-2100
2100-2200

Wednesday 8th June Thursday 9th June Friday 10th June

Invited Talk: Valeria Nicolosi
Session 2 Invited Talk: Jeremy Simpson
Contributed Talks Session 4

Contributed Talks
Invited Talk: Chris Jones/Caroline Cartwright

Session 2 Session 4 Contributed Talks

Contributed Talks Invited Talk: Julian Moger

Registration

Invited Talk: Alex Dazzi
Keynote Lecture: John Condeelis Session 3

Contributed Talks
Invited Talk: Paul Verkade

Invited Talk: Martin Leahy
Session 1 Session 3
Contributed Talks Contributed Talks

D—



